G.D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL,

School Calender/Planner (2025-26)

Grade- VI-VIII

Date/Day

Event/Activities/Holidays

Class

29/04/2025 (Tuesday)

International Dance Day

VI-VIII

06/05/2025 (Tuesday)

Inter House Hindi Debate Competition

VI-VIII

07/05/2025

Inter House Depiction Competition

VI-VIII

12/05/2025 (Monday)

Buddha Purnima Holiday

20/05/2025 (Tuesday)
to
28/05/2025
(Wednesday)

UT-I

29/05/2025
to
30/06/2025
(Thursday to Monday)

Summer Vacations

03/06/2025 (Tuesday)

PTM

07/06/2025 (Saturday)

Eid-al-Adha

06/07/2025 (Sunday)

Muharram Holiday

08/07/2025 (Tuesday)

English- Read any of the following books: Great
Expectations,

Three Musketeers, The Blue Umbrella and create a
comic strip

VI

11/07/2025 (Friday)

Science: Project on alternate methods of waste
disposal-
(Group Presentation)

VI

17/07/2025 (Thursday)
to
23/07/2025
(Wednesday)

Kawad Break

02/08/2025 (Saturday)

CODER'S CARNIVAL: Information Technology:
Inter House Competition Create a database system
for “Food Ordering System” using SQL in MySQL

VIII

08/08/2025 (Friday)

Rakhi Making Competition (IC)

VI-VIII

09/08/2025 (Saturday)

Rakshabandhan Holiday

12/08/2025 (Tuesday)

Swimming Competition (Boys)

VI-VIII

13/08/2025
(Wednesday)

Swimming Competition (Girls)

VI-VIII

14/08/202S (Thursday)

Matki Decoration Competition (Janmashtami) (IC)

VI-VIII

15/08/2025 (Friday)

Independence Day Celebration

16/08/2025 (Saturday)

Janmashtami Holiday




27/08/2025
(Wednesday)

Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

05/09/2025 (Friday)

Eid-e-Milad/Milad ul Nabi* Holiday

11/09/2025 (Thursday)
to 26/09/2025 (Friday)

Half Yearly Exam

30/09/2025 (Tuesday)
to
02/10/2025 (Thursday)

Dusshera Break

07/10/2025 (Tuesday)

Valmiki Jayanti Holiday

09/10/2025 (Thursday)

Science: Best Out of Waste

VI

09/10/2025 (Thursday)

Social Science: Poster Making on Clean India

VI

09/10/2025 (Thursday)

Hindi: ITEIRR W SIRI ST fehe BT b

VIII

10/10/2025 (Friday)

Karaka Chaturthi Holiday

11/10/2025 (Saturday)

PTM

13/10/2025 (Monday) to
14/10/2025 (Tuesday)

Shri Gopi Chand Goel Memorial Inter School Events

17/10/2025 (Friday)

Football Competition

VI-VIII

17/10/2025 (Friday)

Thali Decoration Competition (Diwali) (IC)

VI-VIII

20/10/2025 (Monday)
to
23/10/2025 (Thursday)

Diwali Break

24/10/2025 (Friday)

Cricket Tournament (Boys)

VI-VIII

25/10/2025
(Wednesday)

Cricket Tournament (Boys) - Final

VI-VIII

04/11/2025 (Tuesday)

P d: YIPpd HINT H YR AP AIERI 1 Gl

VI

04/11/2025 (Tuesday)

Sanskrit: Poster Making on Sanskrit Slogans

VI

04/11/2025 (Tuesday)

English: Character talk

VIII

05/11/2025
(Wednesday)

Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

10/11/2025 (Monday)

Volley Ball Competition

VI-VIII

111 WEEK OF
NOVEMBER
(TENTATIVE)

UT-ll

24/11/2025 (Monday)

Guru Teg Bahadur Martyrdom's Day Holiday

06/12/2025 (Saturday)

PTM

15/12/2025 (Monday)

Maths: Design a clock and Angles

VI

15/12/2025 (Monday)

CODER"S CARNIVAL Information Technology:

Inter House Competiton Design a webpage
using HTMLS5 and CSS3

VII

15/12/2025 (Monday)

Maths: Verification of Gold Bach Conjecture for
numbers upto 100

VIII

20/12/2025 (Saturday)

CODER'S CARNIVAL: Information Technolgy:
Inter House Competition on Animate a day in
the life of your favourite animal using Scratch

VI




25/12/2025 (Thursday)

Christmas Day Holiday

27/12/2025 (Saturday)

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Holiday

29/12/2025 (Monday)
to
04/01/2026 (Sunday)

Winter Break

03/01/2026 (Saturday)

Hazrat Ali's Birthday Holiday

14/01/2026
(Wednesday)

Makar Sankranti Holiday

23/01/2026 (Friday)

Social Science: Presentation on My Rights and
Duties OR A Day in the
Life of a Farmer

VI

23/01/2026 (Friday)

English:Debate Competition - Android Vs iPhone
(IH)

VII

23/01/2026 (Friday)

Competition on (IH)

Western Music: Understandig syncopated beats
Dance: Semi-classical Dance

Visual Art: Monochrome Painting (IH)

VIII

26/01/2026 (Monday)

Republic Day Celebration

15/02/2026 (Sunday)

Maha Shivratri Holiday

03/03/2026 (Tuesday)
&
04/03/2026
(Wednesday)

Holi Holiday

19/03/2026 (Thursday)

Eid-ul-Fitr* Holiday

26/03/2026 (Thursday)

Ram Navami Holiday

31/03/2026 (Tuesday)

Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

Note: Dates are tentative and subject to change

Legand :1C-Inter Class

TH- Inter House




